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3800 S OGEAN DR, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019

Price:
Unit Size:

No. Units:

Total Building Size:

Property Type:
Sale Type:

Floors:

Typical Floor Size:

Year Built:
Parking Ratio:
Walk Score ®:

Transit Score ®:

888-481-1199

Upon Request
5,300 SF

1

5,300 SF

Retail

Investment or Owner User
2

2,650 SF

1981

3.21/1,000 SF

47 (Car-Dependent)

34 (Some Transit)



